
 

Monday , 16th July 2018 Tuesday , 17th July 2018 Wednesday , 18th July 2018 Thursday , 19th July 2018 Friday , 20th July 2018 

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Sausages in gravy with Peas 

& Mashed Potatoes  
Egg Mayonnaise Baguette & 

Crisps 
Tuna Penne Soto Ayam/Chicken Soup 

 

Monday ,23rd July 2018 Tuesday ,24th July 2018 Wednesday ,25th July 2018 Thursday ,26th July 2018 Friday ,27th July 2018 

Chicken Curry & Rice Macaroni & Cheese Tuna Sandwich Mie Hun 
Chicken Nuggets & French 

Fries 

 

Monday ,30th July 2018 Tuesday ,31st  July 2018 Wednesday,1st August 2018 Thursday ,2nd August 2018 Friday ,3rd  August 2018 

Sweet & Sour Chicken with 
Rice 

Fried Noodles Hot Dog Pizza Margarita Crispy Chicken Wings & Rice 

 

Monday ,6th August 2018 Tuesday ,7th August 2018 Wednesday , 8th August 2018 Thursday ,9th August 2018 Friday ,10th August 2018 

Chicken Teriyaki, Carrots & 
Rice 

Fish & Chips Chicken Fried Rice Creamy Fusilli Pasta Chicken Twister 

 

  

 



 

Monday ,13rd  August 2018 Tuesday ,14th August 2018 Wednesday, 15th August 2018 Thursday ,16th August 2018 Friday ,17th August 2018 

Chicken Katsu & Rice Cheese Burger Chicken Nuggets & French Fries Shephards Pie Independence Day 

Monday, 20th August 2018 Tuesday ,21st August 2018 Wednesday, 22nd August 2018 Thursday, 23rd August 2018 Friday, 24th August 2018 

“Soto Ayam & Rice “ “Club Sandwich “ “IDHUL ADHA “ “Spaghetti Carbonara “ “Fried Chicken & Rice “ 

 

Monday, 27th August 2018 Tuesday, 28th August 2018 Wednesday, 29th August 2018 Thursday, 30th August 2018 Friday, 31st August  2018 

“Fuyung Hai & Rice “ “Spaghetti & Meatballs “ “Cottage Pie “ “ Macaroni & Cheese “ Shrimp Tempura & Rice 

 

Monday, 3rd Sept 2018 Tuesday, 4th Sept 2018 Wednesday, 5th Sept2018 Thursday, 6th Sept 2018 Friday, 7th Sept 2018 

“CapCay  & Rice “ “Tahun Baru Hijriah “ “Spaghetti Alfredo “ 
“Chicken Sausages &French 

Fries “ 
“ Pizza Margarita “ 

 


